Agency

Human & Social Services
Bellingham Food Bank
Bellingham School District
Brigid Collins

DVSAS

Lydia Place

Max Higbee

Mercy Housing

NW Youth Services

NW Youth Services
Opportunity Council

OC - Volunteer Center
Rebound of Whatcom County
Sean Humphrey House
Whatcom Council on Aging
Whatcom Literacy Council

TOTAL AWARDS

Free Grocery Program

Carl Cozier Family Resource Center
Target Intensive Case Management
Safe Start Program

Counseling Program

Weekday Program

Senior Support Svcs.

Teen Court

2023 Human Service Awards

Program

Vocational Readiness Program

Maple Alley Inn

Chore Program
Rebound Roots

Residential Services
Meals on Wheels
Jobs through Literacy

TOTAL

50,000
50,000
30,000
25,000
82,755
30,000
15,000
24,300
25,900
30,000
29,600
15,000
37,400
50,000
15,000
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