2023 Human Service Awards

Agency	Program	TOTAL
Human & Social Services		
Bellingham Food Bank	Free Grocery Program	\$ 50,000
Bellingham School District	Carl Cozier Family Resource Center	\$ 50,000
Brigid Collins	Target Intensive Case Management	\$ 30,000
DVSAS	Safe Start Program	\$ 25,000
Lydia Place	Counseling Program	\$ 82,755
Max Higbee	Weekday Program	\$ 30,000
Mercy Housing	Senior Support Svcs.	\$ 15,000
NW Youth Services	Teen Court	\$ 24,300
NW Youth Services	Vocational Readiness Program	\$ 25,900
Opportunity Council	Maple Alley Inn	\$ 30,000
OC - Volunteer Center	Chore Program	\$ 29,600
Rebound of Whatcom County	Rebound Roots	\$ 15,000
Sean Humphrey House	Residential Services	\$ 37,400
Whatcom Council on Aging	Meals on Wheels	\$ 50,000
Whatcom Literacy Council	Jobs through Literacy	\$ 15,000
TOTAL AWARDS		\$ <mark>567,043</mark>